Pos

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29

Num
867

832

1014
1028

986

1010
916
942

1039
978
928

947
1036
976
915
909
936
939
847

865

834

1042
1034
953
960
998
881

1040
848

SATIRA SUNSET RUN

Atleta
LUCIANO ALVES DE SOUZA

IGOR TEIXEIRA

THIAGO VILELA
DANILO BAYAO GOMES

CEARA RAIMUNDO ELISALDO DE
OLIVEIRA

MAURICIO DE ALMEIDA GOMES
GUILHERME VELOSO GOMES
GUILHERME COTA ARAUJO
ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES JUNIOR
PEDRO IVO LIMA E SOUZA

LUIS HENRIQUE SANTIAGO SANTOS
RANGEL

PEDRO HENRIQUE CELANO SALLES
BRUNO MELO HAUBER

NATHAN MAICK FERREIRA
BERNARDO LANZA QUEIROZ
MANOEL DE MOURA BARROS JUNIOR
GABRIEL LOPES SANTOS

LUCAS ROSSI

PEDRO HENRIQUE GOMES SANTOS

DAVID SAMUEL TEIXEIRA ARAUIJO

AGNALDO MOTA OLIVEIRA

SERGIO CRUZ DE CASTRO LIMA
LUCAS SANTIAGO LOPES FURTADO
RODRIGO CAIXETA SAMPAIO
GUSTAVO MORAES

LEONARDO NOGUEIRA BATISTA
LUIS ALBERTO DE CASTRO

KILIAN BOURCIER

PEDRO LUIZ DE SA COUTO GUIMARAES
NETO

16/11/2023 - 13:54:02
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Idd.

24

26

40
46

52

39
29
23
25
33
42

32
35
31
50
59
28
31
33

35

57

46
27
40
28
47
59

24
33

MASC

M2024

M2529

M4044
M4549

M5054

M3539
M2529
M2024
M2529
M3034
M4044

M3034
M3539
M3034
M5054
M5559
M2529
M3034
M3034

M3539

M5559

M4549
M2529
M4044
M2529
M4549
M5559

M2024
M3034
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Equipe

MEIAS RENEGADAS
SEPARADOS

AVANTGARDE
RUNNING TEAM

CORRE PARA VER /
cMU

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

MEIAS RENEGADAS
CONTAGEM

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

TEAM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

Tempo
00:35:38

00:36:08

00:36:42
00:37:24

00:40:00

00:40:29
00:47:11
00:47:48
00:47:48
00:49:27
00:49:33

00:49:45
00:49:58
00:50:12
00:51:15
00:52:16
00:52:49
00:53:06
00:53:56

00:54:08

00:54:48

00:54:49
00:55:03
00:55:08
00:55:14
00:55:21
00:55:27

00:55:28
00:55:34



30

31
32

33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63

870

979
922

990
880

1041
1009
974
831
971
1017
924
885
914
860
891
837

913
1044

912

989
988
996
1029
1033
887
966
1030
851

900
907
897
876
1045

SATIRA SUNSET RUN

BARAO MILTON MURTA SILVA BAHIA

LEONARDO PICININ

PEDRO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA DE
ALMEIDA

ADEMIR DO CARMO MARCELINO
ALVARO SANTOS ROCHA

AFRANIO VILELA MIRANDA

CARLOS AUGUSTO DE PAULA GOMES
WENDEL MOREIRA SAKAKI

VAGNER CHIODI

VINICIUS NOGUEIRA LEAL

ASSAF BOUTROS BACHA

ITALO DALDEGAN DE OLIVEIRA
AGNALDO DE SOUZA NETO

MARCEL GLAUBER CAPELINI
RICARDO LUIZ CAPELINI

BRUNO CAMPOS GUIMARAES VEREZA
DIEGO RAFAEL DA SILVA

GABRIEL MARQUES MACHADO

RODRIGO SALLES ESTEVES
SACRAMENTO

GUILHERME CASTRO ALVES MACHADO
DE RESENDE

FELIPE AMARAL DO CARMO

JOSE HENRIQUE ZEFERINO PEREIRA
BRAULIO DIMAS FERREIRA DA PAIXAO
ICARO GARCIA FERREIRA

JULIANO DE SOUZA MENDES

MOACIR CUSTODIO FERREIRA JUNIOR
JOSE TARCISIO TABET GONZALEZ
ALESSANDRO PEREIRA BARBOSA
RODRIGO DALESSANDRO DE MACEDO

PAULO FERNANDO ANDRADE

PEDRO HENRIQUE TAFAS DUQUE
LEANDRO LOPES RORIZ

BERNARDO PALHARES LIMA
MARCELO HENRIQUES GURGEL PINTO

16/11/2023 - 13:54:02
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66

30
25

71
61

57
24
30
44
36
54
32
30
40
40
36
40

27
42

26

21
20
33
40
43
34
55
41
51

63
39
24
43
29

MASC

M6569

M3034
M2529

M7074
M6064

M5559
M2024
M3034
M4044
M3539
M5054
M3034
M3034
M4044
M4044
M3539
M4044

M2529
M4044

M2529

M2024
M2024
M3034
M4044
M4044
M3034
M5559
M4044
M5054

M6064
M3539
M2024
M4044
M2529

1 MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

6

1 TEAM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

4

3

8

3 CHIODI RUN

4

3 TRES VALES

9

10

4

5 GRISOLIA TEAM

5

6 EQUIPE CQC -

CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

7

8

4

11
GALT (CMU)

12

5

10 GALT (CMU)

4 EQUIPE CQC -

CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

2

6

11 RUN A RACE

9

00:55:59

00:56:16
00:56:39

00:56:50
00:57:01

00:57:13
00:57:19
00:57:19
00:57:44
00:58:30
00:58:46
00:58:58
00:59:03
00:59:08
00:59:09
00:59:30
01:00:17

01:00:37
01:00:41

01:00:51

01:00:59
01:01:12
01:01:26
01:01:35
01:02:08
01:02:19
01:02:30
01:02:55
01:03:33

01:03:50
01:03:54
01:04:30
01:05:38
01:05:47



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

941
1011
878
983
888
896
1001
1037
938
964
921
902
943
1006
982

SATIRA SUNSET RUN

ICARO EUGENIO OLIVEIRA

FILIPE TORRES PENONI

SERGIO SADI MAKSUD

BRUNO ARAUJO FREITAS
RODRIGO DE FIGUEIREDO BRAGA
RODRIGO COSTA CORREIA DE SOUZA
EMMANUEL LEVENHAGEN
DANIEL BIRCHAL BRAGA
EDUARDO NUNES DOS SANTOS
ISMAR GODINHO FILHO
ADALBERTO GOMES ANDRADE
FREDERICO TAFAS DUQUE

FELIPE RIBEIRO DE ANDRADE
HEBERT ALVES COELHO
ANDERSON DA SILVA THEOBALDO
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10KM
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34
24
58
29
30
31
41
45
30
46
46
41
24
51
52

MASC

M3034
M2024
M5559
M2529
M3034
M3034
M4044
M4549
M3034
M4549
M4549
M4044
M2024
M5054
M5054

13

10
14
15
12

16

13

RUN A RACE

01:06:11
01:06:13
01:06:20
01:06:57
01:07:13
01:07:16
01:07:41
01:08:15
01:08:42
01:08:45
01:09:13
01:09:47
01:09:57
01:12:40
01:13:28



